UFFLICLAL SCURING SUMMARY, Mid-Atlantic District International Preliminary Quartet tontest
S.P.E.B.S.Q.S.A., Inc., Wilkes-Barre, Pennsylvania, March 12,1994

FINALS

1
2

3

10
11
12
13

Bingo Brothers
Arcade
Hijinx
Bay Rum Runners

Music Street

Doubletake

Right Stuff

Ring Leaders

Broadway

New Vintage

014 Dominion Line
Entertainment Tonight

The Entertainers

SEMI-FINALS G

1

Bingo Brothers

2 Arcade

3 Hijinx

4

Bay Rum Runners

6 Music Street

7 Broadway

7 Ring Leaders

9 Right Stuff

* Reminisce

SONGS

If This Should Be Qur Last Goodbye
Last One Left On The Corner

Seems Like 0ld Times

When I Leave The World Behind

Yes Sir That's My Baby/Ain'tSheSwe
Rain Medley

Heart Of A Rose

Parade Medley
SingAnOldFashioneSongToAyoungLady
PutMeTosleepWithAnOldFashionedMelo

Railroad Medley

Dinah/Carolina

01d Quartet Of Mine

Keep Young And Beautiful

Dixie I Miss You So
AnOldFashionedGirlInAGinghamGown
Silver In My Mother's Hair

.Margie

I'm Sorry Sally

Emaline

Summer, When We Were Young
Place Where The Angels Live
I'm Alone Because I Love You
Give Me Your Smile Little Pal
Toyland

Running Wild

Sonny Boy
LookingAtTheWorldThruRoseColoredGl
Tired Of Me

Swanee

Foolish You

If I Only Knew Where She's Gone
Miss You So Much, Little Pal
Keep Your Sunny Side Up

Sleepy Time Gal

Darktown Strutter's Ball
Broadway Rose

Give My Regards To Broadway

I Want You To Be My Sweetheart
My Little Mandy

Million Dollar Baby

What'll I Do

Back In The 01d Routine
Sweet Adeline

* Reminisce is the 1994 Senior Quartet Champion

Panel: ADMINISTRATOR

J. Burket-MAD
B. Cullen-MAD

S. Delehanty-MAD
M. Hale-CAR
G. Volk-LOL

MUSIC PRESENTATION
J. Casey-MAD
R. LaRosa-DIX
D. Thomas-MAD

MUS
245
246
234
245
225
219
227
223
220
222

224
218
218
220
205
203
201
197
208
205
207
207
201

. 203

198
200

253
246
245
242

229
232
226
219
230
225
222
219
215
213
204
203

228
223

PRE
260
256
238
251
235
230
227
220
224
228

236
233
232
238
233
232
221
214
217
222
221
230
217
216
227
218

266
259
234
238

234
227
235
225
226
224
222
219
225
218
224
227

231
232

R. Black-Fwb

SUB

SNG TOTAL

250
249
239
245
231
220
230
222
227
221

229
224
226
216
228
228
208
159
210
211
213
184
211
211
196
192

255
248
248
240

235
236
228
226
225
223
222
221
230
224
226
225

230
222

1506
1452
1360
1349

1342

1364
1350
1329
1240
1273
1262
1259
1231

1527

1447

1393
1359
1353
1325
1325
1309

SINGING

PREV
PTS.
1527
1447
1393
1359

1353

1300
1309
1325
1325
1283
1293
1295
1303

P. Gallagher-SUN
J. Mills-PIO P @

TOTAL
SCORE
3033
2899
2753
2708

2695

2664
2659
2654
2565
2556
2555
2554

2534

1527

1447

1393
1359
1353
1325
1325
1309

1356



